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Account Mu mb&r:_

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

Trade  Semement
Date Date Type

Descriptian

JPMuorgan Chase Bank

345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 100154-10402

Asset Account Portfolio
September 01, 2004 - September 30, 2004

Currency

Quantiry

OJPMDI'QEH Private Bank

Price’Unil  Marke! CostProcesds

Tax Cost

Page 22 of 82

Reaiired
Gainlloss USD

Settled continued
Sep 23 Sep 27 Write Option

WTI SHORT CALL OPTION
USD PUT OPTION STRIKE 50
EXPIRING 12152004

Sep23Sep 27 Purchase Opt WTILONG PUT OPTION

Sep23Sep23 Expired Opt

USD CALL OPTION STRIKE 44
EXPIRING 12/15/2004

HED PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
SEP 23,2004 @ 7833

Sep24 Sep 28 Buy-Back Opt ZAR PUT USD CALL

Sep209Sep 29 Expired Opt

Sep 29 Sep 289 Expired Opt

Sep30Sep 30 Expired Opt

FX EUROFEAN STYLE OPTION
OCT 14, 2004 @ 6.4
KNOCK IN TRIGGERED @ 6.7

GBPF PUT JPY CALL

FX EURQPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAR 08, 2005 @ 195.

KNOCK IN & 193

BARRIER EXP 9/28/2004

Issued in LISD

MXM PUT USD CALL

FX. EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAR 17, 2005 @ 11.55
KNOCK IN @ 11.62

BARRIER EXP 9/23/2004
Issued in USD

NZD PUT USD CALL

FX EURCOPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAR 08, 2005 @ &4

KMOCK IN @ 0.625

KNOCK OUT @ 06725

Issued in USD
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usD

UsD

usD

uso

GBP

MXMN

NZD

- 100

100

- 156,660,000

46,080,000

10,000,000

115,500,000

13,000,000

182,000.00

- 180,000.00

0.00

- 102,960.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-312,280.00

194,400.00

444.714.00

180,000.00

295,360.00

-312,28000 5

91,440.00 S

44471400 5

180,000.00 5

295360003
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