

09

2004

JPMorgan Chase Bank  
345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10154-1002



Account Number: [REDACTED]  
FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

**Asset Account Portfolio**  
September 01, 2004 - September 30, 2004

Page 22 of 62

Trade Date	Settlement Date	Type	Description	Currency	Quantity	Price/Unit	Market Cost/Proceeds	Tax Cost	Realized Gain/Loss USD
<b>Settled</b> continued									
Sep 23	Sep 27	Write Option	WTI SHORT CALL OPTION USD PUT OPTION STRIKE 50 EXPIRING 12/15/2004	USD	- 100		192,000.00		
Sep 23	Sep 27	Purchase Opt	WTI LONG PUT OPTION USD CALL OPTION STRIKE 44 EXPIRING 12/15/2004	USD	100		- 180,000.00		
Sep 23	Sep 23	Expired Opt	HKD PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION SEP 23, 2004 @ 7.833	USD	- 156,660,000		0.00	- 312,280.00	- 312,280.00 S
Sep 24	Sep 28	Buy-Back Opt	ZAR PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION OCT 14, 2004 @ 6.4 KNOCK IN TRIGGERED @ 6.7	USD	46,080,000		- 102,960.00	194,400.00	91,440.00 S
Sep 29	Sep 29	Expired Opt	GBP PUT JPY CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAR 08, 2005 @ 195. KNOCK IN @ 193 BARRIER EXP 9/29/2004 Issued in USD	GBP	10,000,000		0.00	444,714.00	444,714.00 S
Sep 29	Sep 29	Expired Opt	MXN PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAR 17, 2005 @ 11.55 KNOCK IN @ 11.62 BARRIER EXP 9/23/2004 Issued in USD	MXN	115,500,000		0.00	180,000.00	180,000.00 S
Sep 30	Sep 30	Expired Opt	NZD PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAR 08, 2005 @ .64 KNOCK IN @ 0.625 KNOCK OUT @ 0.6725 Issued in USD	NZD	13,000,000		0.00	295,360.00	295,360.00 S

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan  
Chase  
CONFIDENTIAL

JPM-SDNY-00032661

SDNY\_GM\_00301859

EFTA01507603